
20.07.2020

11611

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

223NBGC

17482NJSN

 64188

 4834

84,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

732,00 g

6,60 mm

PIC 11611

MD

MFA

TTZ 983,00 g

107,30 mm

73,00 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  103

 124

 113

 109

Rasse: PIC 408

1865Tätowier-Nr.:

Feld

GPWPW EffizienzPW SpeckmassPW FleischmassPW TZAnz. NK

 100,12 0,0070-0,13 5,32-66,86 56  0,87

Sicherheit

PW-Schätztermin:

PW Schinken kg

PW Lachs kg

PW Bauch kg

PW Bauch %

 111,63

 121,04

 108,32

 93,56

29.02.2024


